TOTOKU ELECTRIC CO.,LTD   Cables & Optical products division  Sales DEPT.
Head Office : 1-11, Shinbashi 6-Chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, 105-0004
JapanTEL : +81-3-5860-2121    www.totoku.com
TOTOKU TCF Series
THE FLEXIBLE
MICROWAVE CABLE ASSEMBLIES
TOTOKU ELECTRIC CO.,LTD   Cables & Optical products division  Sales DEPT.
Head Office : 1-11, Shinbashi 6-Chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, 105-0004

“1.85mm connector” is also called “V connector”.
TCF
Part Number Designation
Cable Type
(TCF : TOTOKU Microwave cable series name)
Cable Outer conductor Diameter
(only TCF620 cable is production on order.)
Connector type
with the sign of the following table
Assembly length in mm
PM
Phase matching option
L
Angle type option
H
Armor jacket option
119
219
280
358
500
620
3
5
.0
R 15
TCF219 (PC1.85mm)
4
5
.0 R 20.0
TCF280 (PC2.4mm, PC2.92mm)
5
0.
0 R 20.0
TCF358 (PC2.92mm, PC3.5mm)
5
5
R 20.0
TCF358 (Type N)
Angle type connector dimensions
Assembly length